
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 200.0 10

2 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.2 165.0 8

3 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 155.0 6

4 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 155.0 4

5 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 260.0 145.0 2

6 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 135.0 1

7 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 173.1 125.0 0

8 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 178.6 125.0 0

9 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 179.8 125.0 0

10 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 125.0 0

11 Brayli Bozarth Ness City Eagles 230.0 125.0 0

12 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.0 75.0 0

13 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 0 0

14 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.4 0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.2 375.0 10

2 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 325.0 8

3 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 310.0 6

4 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 260.0 305.0 4

5 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 295.0 2

6 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 290.0 1

7 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 179.8 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Brayli Bozarth Ness City Eagles 230.0 265.0 0

9 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 178.6 245.0 0

10 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 225.0 0

11 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 173.1 205.0 0

12 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 190.0 0

13 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.0 165.0 0

14 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.4 0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 185.0 10

2 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 180.0 8

3 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.2 180.0 6

4 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 178.6 165.0 4

5 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 155.0 2

6 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 260.0 150.0 1

7 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 173.1 145.0 0

8 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 125.0 0

9 Brayli Bozarth Ness City Eagles 230.0 110.0 0

10 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 105.0 0

11 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 100.0 0

12 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 179.8 95.0 0

13 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.0 90.0 0

14 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.4 0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 223.2 720.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Elizabeth  Beckman Oakley High School 290.0 665.0 8

3 Heather Sammons Oakley High School 265.0 630.0 6

4 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 218.0 605.0 4

5 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 260.0 600.0 2

6 Lidia  Alfonso Scott City 178.6 535.0 1

7 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 198.0 525.0 0

8 Brayli Bozarth Ness City Eagles 230.0 500.0 0

9 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 179.8 490.0 0

10 Taylor Sheehy Central Plains 173.1 475.0 0

11 Kiley Smith Oakley High School 195.0 425.0 0

12 Deija Kabureck Cheylin 206.0 405.0 0

13 Ashlynn Whitney Plainville Cardinals 168.0 330.0 0

14 Carlie Speer Dighton High School 207.4 0 0


